AUGUST 24-25, 2024

L(1ZYDAZE

ARTS & CRAFTS FESTIVAL

Community Cove Booth Assighments

C320

C321

C322

C323

C324

C325

C326

C327

C328

C329

C330

American Turkish Association of NC
Raleigh Academy of Chinese Language
Nepal Center of NC

Cortechs Robotics Boosters

Cary Concert Singers

Hum Sub

4-H Whale Robotics

Triangle Wind Ensemble

Cary Players

Asian Focus

Sat: NC Conservation Network

Sun: Cary Ballet Company



