

Community Cove Booth Assignments

C320	American Turkish Association of NC
C321	Raleigh Academy of Chinese Language
C322	Nepal Center of NC
C323	Cortechs Robotics Boosters
C324	Cary Concert Singers
C325	Hum Sub
C326	4-H Whale Robotics
C327	Triangle Wind Ensemble
C328	Cary Players
C329	Asian Focus
C330	Sat: NC Conservation Network
	Sun: Cary Ballet Company